AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				CONTRACT ID CO	DE	PAGE (	of pages 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCI	HASE I	REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If app	<u> </u>
PA07	See Block 16C						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	QTACA	7. ADMINISTERED BY (	If other	than Item 6)	CODE	T	
U.S. GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRA ENTERPRISE GWAC CENTER 9988 HIBERT STREET, SUITE 310 SAN DIEGO, CA 92131							
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, c	county, State and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICIT	ATION	
SRA INTERNATIONAL, INC 4300 FAIR LAKES COURT FAIRFAX, VA 22033-4232				9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		
				10A. MODIFICAT		TRACT/ORI	DER NO.
				GS00Q09B0			
			X	TOB. DATED (SE	ETTENTIS)		
CODE DUNS: 097779698 FACILITY CODE CAGE: 6R517				05/01/2009			
	ONLY APPLIES TO		OLIC				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to				is extended,	L	ot extended.	
	copies of the amendmen nee to the solicitation and ame RIOR TO THE HOUR AND Do d, such change may be made	nt; (b) By acknowledging rec endment numbers. FAILURE ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESL	eipt of t OF YO JLT IN	this amendment or DUR ACKNOWLE! REJECTION OF Y	n each copy of DGMENT TO I OUR OFFER.	BE RECEIVI If by virtue	ED AT THE of this
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require							
N/A							
	NLY APPLIES TO MO				S.		
	THE CONTRACT/OR					OUTDAGE	3555 10
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A.	SUANT TO: (Specify authori	ry) THE CHANGES SET FOI	RIHIN	IIIEM 14 ARE MA	(DE IN THE C	UNIRACI	JRDER NO.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR			IVE C	HANGES (such as	changes in pa	ying office,	appropriation
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	S ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	IT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and	l authority)						
	is required to sign this				s to the iss	uing office	<b>3</b> .
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section head	ings, including solicitation/co	ntract s	subject matter whe	re feasible.)		
a. Pursuant to FAR 42.12, the purpose of t 3, 2012 by DCMA Manassas, Virginia. As GS00Q09BGD0055 and all task order awa	a result of the Chang	ge of Name Agreem	ent, t	the Alliant Go	vernment	Wide Co	February ontract
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	ocument referenced in Item 9,	A or 10A, as heretofore chan 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF JOHN CAVADIAS Contracting Officer	FCON	emains unchanged	and in full for CER (Type or p	ce and effect print)	1.
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF		L'A.		16C. DA	TE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signatu	re of C	ontracting Officer)		10	Sept 2

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTRACT: GS00Q09BGD0055 MODIFICATION NUMBER: PA07 PAGE 2 of 2

b. The contractor's name is changed as follows:

From: Systems Research and Applications Corporation (6R517) 4300 Fair Lakes Court Fairfax, VA 22033-4232

To: SRA International, Inc. (6R517) 4300 Fair Lakes Court Fairfax, VA 22033-4232

As a result of the name change, this contract and task orders issued under this Contract will be amended by substituting the name SRA International, Inc. in place of Systems Research and Applications Corporation. This modification is provided as a reference for such modifications.

- c. The Remittance Address, Administered by, Cage Code and Payment Offices remain the same.
- d. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.